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9M
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GradeGrade

1

3

3

JAMES BRAE13M BRADLEY STOKE J.C. WST

3

LOSS

LOSS

10

BRANDON TEAL10M BISHOP STORTFORD JK NHC 10

9M LEON BRUCE WIRRAL J.C. NW LOSS

11M

10M

EMILE CRUSIAUX THE JUDO CO STH

DNA JUDO NW

RUSH JUDO  NHC

PUDSEY J.C.  Y&H

HWJC NHC

DOWTY J.C. WST

SKK J.C. NW

MOBERLY STARS LDN

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C. MID

LOSS

LOSS

108M

10M

12M

ELIJAH FALLON

GEORGE ROWSON

JACK DENIZ

HARRY PULESTON

BRADLEY HOWELL

DANIEL DEWSNIP

MAISON JACKSON

TEDDEY EDE

MAKSIM RAMA

LEON BRUCE

EMILE CRUSIAUX

*PATRICK PEAK

HARRY PULESTON

MAISON JACKSON

MAKSIM RAMA

*PATRICK PEAK

10

LOSS

10

9M

10M

11M

10M

10M

10

LOSS

WESTCROFT J.C. STH

RUSH JUDO  NHC

10

LOSS7M

13M

10M

8M

10M

12M

10M

11M

10M

JAMES BRAE

BRANDON TEAL

ELIJAH FALLON

GEORGE ROWSON

JACK DENIZ

BRADLEY HOWELL

DANIEL DEWSNIP

TEDDEY EDE

BRADLEY STOKE J.C.

BISHOP STORTFORD JK

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

RUSH JUDO 

PUDSEY J.C. 

DOWTY J.C.

SKK J.C.

WESTCROFT J.C.

3:00

Time: 0:29

3:00

1:20

5

LOSS

LOSS

10

9M

11M

10M

WIRRAL J.C.

THE JUDO CO

DNA JUDO

HWJC

MOBERLY STARS

RUSH JUDO 

0:35

1:16

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

9M

11M

11M

10M

LEON BRUCE

DANIEL DEWSNIP

EMILE CRUSIAUX

9M

8M

7M

10M

BRADLEY HOWELL

HARRY PULESTON

ELIJAH FALLON

MAKSIM RAMA

BRANDON TEAL

3:00

0:46

2:25

3:00

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

3

LOSS

WIRRAL J.C.

SKK J.C.

THE JUDO CO

DOWTY J.C.

HWJC

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

RUSH JUDO 

BISHOP STORTFORD JK

13M

10M

12M

10M

JAMES
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

2:19

2:03

BRADLEY STOKE J.C.

RUSH JUDO 

PUDSEY J.C. 

WESTCROFT J.C.

BRAE

GEORGE
ROWSON

JACK
DENIZ

TEDDEY
EDE

11M DANIEL DEWSNIP LOSS

310M BRADLEY HOWELL

3:00

8M ELIJAH FALLON 10

7M MAKSIM RAMA LOSS

1:03

SKK J.C.

DOWTY J.C.

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

RUSH JUDO 

10M

10M

BRADLEY HOWELL

GEORGE ROWSON

1:00

1:49

GEORGE ROWSON

ELIJAH FALLON

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

8M

10M

ELIJAH FALLON

TEDDEY EDE

RUSH JUDO 

13M

12M

10M

8M

JAMES
BRAE

JACK
DENIZ

3:00

5

LOSS

13M

BRADLEY STOKE J.C.

PUDSEY J.C. 

JAMES
BRAE

BRADLEY STOKE J.C.

DOWTY J.C.

RUSH JUDO 

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

WESTCROFT J.C.

HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

Results
1 JAMES BRAE BRADLEY STOKE J.C.

2 JACK DENIZ PUDSEY J.C. 

3 GEORGE ROWSON RUSH JUDO 

3 ELIJAH FALLON HARDY SPICER 83 J.C.

BRADLEY HOWELL DOWTY J.C.5
TEDDEY EDE WESTCROFT J.C.5

7 DANIEL DEWSNIP SKK J.C.

7 MAKSIM RAMA RUSH JUDO 
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Table Officials

Referees

14 Judoka
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1:00

0:16

1:09

2:11

0:16 8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


